Rain Brothers, LLC
368 West Park Ave
Columbus, OH 43223
614.725.4363
info@rainbrothers.com
www.rainbrothers.com

Design Library Sample

190205033 02/13/2019

02/13/2019 Sales

02/13/2019

02/13/2019 Wisy Vortex Filter (up to
2,000 sq ft) w/
extension

02/13/2019 4PL-CI-NH-SS

02/13/2019 HC_8720

02/13/2019 pipe

02/13/2019 pipe

02/13/2019 1in-Uniseal

02/13/2019 1.5in-Uniseal

02/13/2019 OC-AB-160-10-4710

02/13/2019 Grundfos SBA 3-45-AW
Automatic Pump with
Floating Extractor

02/13/2019 8E066-003

02/13/2019 RainFlo Float Switch

Estimate

ESTIMATE FOR COMPONENTS
ONLY -- DOES NOT INCLUDE
TANK, TAX OR SHIPPING

IRRIGATION SUPPLY WITH
MUNICIPAL WATER BACK-UP

WF2011 Wisy Vortex Filter (up to
2,000 sq ft) w/ extension

4" No Hub Coupling
1" & 1-1/4" SS Hose Clamps

1" PVC Union and Pump Adapter
set

PVC--> Insert Adapter

1" Uniseal Gasket

1-1/2" Uniseal Gasket

100’ Poly 160PSI 1" IPS BLUE
Water Line

Grundfos SBA 3-45-AW Automatic
Pump with Floating Extractor

1" 365N (L) Pattern 3-Way Brass
Ball Valve with VB030 Plastic
Housing Electric On/Off Actuator
(120VAC)

RainFlo Float Switch with double
pole operation and 30’ cord

TOTAL

0.00

644.00

9.60
0.595
9.80

4.90
3.20
4.10
57.80

595.95

505.43

74.95

0.00

0.00

644.00

19.20
9.90
9.80

4.90
3.20
4.10
57.80

595.95

505.43

74.95

$1,929.23
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