Rain Brothers, LLC

368 West Park Ave Columbus, OH 43223 614.725.4363 info@rainbrothers.com www.rainbrothers.com

Estimate



ADDRESS

Design Library Sample

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
190205033	02/13/2019	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/13/2019	Sales	ESTIMATE FOR COMPONENTS ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE TANK, TAX OR SHIPPING	1	0.00	0.00
02/13/2019		IRRIGATION SUPPLY WITH MUNICIPAL WATER BACK-UP			0.00
02/13/2019	Wisy Vortex Filter (up to 2,000 sq ft) w/ extension	WF2011 Wisy Vortex Filter (up to 2,000 sq ft) w/ extension	1	644.00	644.00
02/13/2019	4PL-CI-NH-SS	4" No Hub Coupling	2	9.60	19.20
02/13/2019	HC_8720	1" & 1-1/4" SS Hose Clamps	10	0.595	9.90
02/13/2019	pipe	1" PVC Union and Pump Adapter set	1	9.80	9.80
02/13/2019	pipe	PVC> Insert Adapter	1	4.90	4.90
02/13/2019	1in-Uniseal	1" Uniseal Gasket	1	3.20	3.20
02/13/2019	1.5in-Uniseal	1-1/2" Uniseal Gasket	1	4.10	4.10
02/13/2019	OC-AB-160-10-4710	100' Poly 160PSI 1" IPS BLUE Water Line	1	57.80	57.80
02/13/2019	Grundfos SBA 3-45-AW Automatic Pump with Floating Extractor	Grundfos SBA 3-45-AW Automatic Pump with Floating Extractor	1	595.95	595.95
02/13/2019	8E066-003	1" 365N (L) Pattern 3-Way Brass Ball Valve with VB030 Plastic Housing Electric On/Off Actuator (120VAC)	1	505.43	505.43
02/13/2019	RainFlo Float Switch	RainFlo Float Switch with double pole operation and 30' cord	1	74.95	74.95

TOTAL

Accepted By Accepted Date